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Day Date Time Activity Venue
Monday 27th August 7.30pm Committee meeting 79 Craiglea Drive
Monday 3rd September 7.15pm Rehearsals Stewart’s Melville
Monday 10th September 7.15pm Rehearsal Stewart’s Melville
Monday 17th September 7:15pm Rehearsal and AGM Stewart’s Melville
Monday 24th September 7:15pm Rehearsal 
Monday 1st, 8th October 7.15pm Rehearsals Stewart’s Melville
Mondays 15th, 22nd October 7.15pm Rehearsals Mayfield Salisbury
Mondays 29th October 7.15pm Rehearsal Stewart’s Melville
Mondays 5th, 19th, November 7.15pm Rehearsals Stewart’s Melville
Thursday 22nd November 7.15pm Rehearsal Canongate
Saturday 24th November 2pm Final rehearsal Canongate
Saturday 24th November 7.30pm Concert Canongate
Monday 26th November 7.30pm Committee meeting 33/7 Oxford Street
Mondays 3rd, 10th December 7.15pm Rehearsals Stewart’s Melville
Monday 14th January 7.15pm Vocal Workshop Stewart’s Melville
Mondays 21st, 28th January 7.15pm Rehearsals Stewart’s Melville
Friday 1st February 7.30pm Committee meeting 79 Craiglea Drive
Mondays 4th February 7.15pm Rehearsal Stewart’s Melville
Monday 11th February 7.15pm Rehearsal Mayfield Salisbury
Mondays 18th, 25th February 7.15pm Rehearsals Stewart’s Melville
Mondays 4th, 11th, 18th March 7.15pm Rehearsals Stewart’s Melville
Thursday 21st March 7.15pm Rehearsal Canongate
Saturday 23rd March 2pm Final rehearsal Canongate
Saturday 23rd March 7.30pm Concert Canongate
Monday 25th March 7.30pm Rehearsal Stewart’s Melville
Friday 28th March 7.30pm Committee meeting 33/7 Oxford Street
Mondays 1st April 7.15pm Rehearsal Stewart’s Melville
Mondays 8th, 15thApril 7.15pm Rehearsals Mayfield Salisbury
Monday 29th April 7.15pm Rehearsal Stewart’s Melville
Monday 6th May 7.15pm Rehearsal Mayfield Salisbury
Mondays 13th, 20th, 27th May 7.15pm Rehearsals Stewart’s Melville
Monday 3rd June, 10th June 7.15pm Rehearsal Stewart’s Melville
Thursday 13th June 7.15pm Rehearsal Old St Paul’s
Saturday 15th June 10am Final rehearsal Old St Paul’s
Saturday 15th June 7.30pm Concert Old St Paul’s


